taxes 612 (612) --

NET INCOME (LOSS) 14,338 (612) 13,726
Other comprehensive income (loss) 4 -- 4

COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (LOSS) $ 14,342 $ (612) $ 13,730

BASIC AND DILUTED INCOME (LOSS) PER SHARE
Basic income (loss) per share:
Income (loss) from continuing operations $ 0.06 $ -- $ 0.06
Income (loss) from discontinued operations -- -- --

Net income (loss) $ 0.06 $ -- $ 0.06

Diluted income (loss) per share:
Income (loss) from continuing operations $ 0.05 $ -- $ 0.05
Income (loss) from discontinued operations -- -- --

Edgar Filing: COEUR D ALENE MINES CORP - Form 8-K

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): June 1, 2006 4

As Reported
Sale of Coeur
Silver Valley (B) Pro Forma

Net income (loss) $ 0.05 $ -- $ 0.05

Weighted average number of shares of common stock
   Basic 252,485 252,485
   Diluted 277,383 277,383
The accompanying notes are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.

COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS AND COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (LOSS)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2005
(Unaudited)

As Reported
Sale of Coeur
Silver Valley (B) Pro Forma

(In Thousands, except per share data)
REVENUES
Sales of metal $ 172,336 $ (16,052) $ 156,284

COSTS AND EXPENSES
Production costs applicable to sales 104,930 (16,698) 88,232
Depreciation and depletion 20,885 (1,996) 18,889
Administrative and general 19,417 -- 19,417
Exploration 11,914 (1,361) 10,553
Pre-development 6,057 -- 6,057
Write-down of mining properties and other holding costs 1,379 (172) 1,207
Litigation settlement 1,600 -- 1,600

   Total cost and expenses 166,182 (20,227) 145,955

OTHER INCOME AND EXPENSE
Interest and other income 8,365 20 8,385
Interest expense, net of capitalized interest (2,485) -- (2,485)

   Total other income and expense 5,880 20 5,900

INCOME (LOSS) FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS 12,034 4,195 16,229
Income tax (provision) benefit (1,483) -- (1,483)

NET INCOME (LOSS) 10,551 4,195 14,746
Other comprehensive income (loss) 447 1,982 2,429

COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (LOSS) $ 10,998 $ 6,177 $ 17,175

BASIC AND DILUTED INCOME (LOSS) PER SHARE
Basic income (loss) per share:
Net income (loss) $ 0.04 $ 0.02 $ 0.06

Diluted income (loss) per share:
Net income (loss) $ 0.04 $ 0.02 $ 0.06

Weighted average number of shares of common stock
   Basic 242,915 242,915
   Diluted 243,683 243,683

Edgar Filing: COEUR D ALENE MINES CORP - Form 8-K

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): June 1, 2006 5

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.

NOTE TO PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

1. Pro Forma Adjustments.

The accompanying pro forma consolidated statements of operations for the year ended December 31, 2005 and for the three months ended